Advanced Cast Stone
WELCOME
Quickest Way to Find What You Need:
Thanks for your interest in the range of products offered by Advanced Cast
Stone. This catalog shows you sample designs organized into sections
that include related architectural features. Look for the section heads that
identify each grouping to find exactly what you want. The sections are
listed in the order they appear in the catalog:

Coping
C
o
lu
m
n
 Pier
 C
aps
Pier Cap - A
Pier Cap - B
             (A)              (B)              (D)                 (P)
               SET          PROFILE                             PEAK
STOCK #          POINT        HEIGHT     OVERALL         HEIGHT
CC-A012 12 3 14 ¼ 1 ½
CC-A014 14 3 16 ¼ 1 ¾
CC-A016 16 3 18 ¼ 2
CC-A018 18 3 20 ¼ 2 ¼
CC-A020 20 3 22 ¼ 2 ½
CC-A022 22 3 24 ¼ 2 ¾
CC-A024 24 3 26 ¼ 3
CC-A026 26 3 28 ¼ 3 ¼
CC-A028 28 3 30 ¼ 3 ½
CC-A030 30 3 32 ¼ 3 ¾
CC-A032 32 3 34 ¼ 4
CC-A034 34 3 36 ¼ 4 ¼
CC-A036 36 3 38 ¼ 4 ½
             (A)              (B)              (D)                 (P)
               SET          PROFILE                             PEAK
STOCK #          POINT        HEIGHT     OVERALL         HEIGHT
CC-B012 12 3 16 2
CC-B014 14 3 18 2 ¼
CC-B016 16 3 20 2 ½
CC-B018 18 3 22 2 ¾
CC-B020 20 3 24 3
CC-B022 22 3 26  3 ¼
CC-B024 24 3 28  3 ½
CC-B026 26 3   30 3 ¾
CC-B028 28 3   32 4
CC-B030 30 3   34 4 ¼
CC-B032 32 3 36  4 ½
CC-B034 34 3 38 4 ¾
CC-B036 36 3 40  5
C
o
lu
m
n
 P
ie
r
 C
ap
s Pier Cap - C
Pier Cap - D
             (A)              (B)              (D)                 (P)
               SET          PROFILE                             PEAK
STOCK #          POINT        HEIGHT     OVERALL         HEIGHT
CC-C012 12 3 12   ¾
CC-C014 14 3 14    ¾
CC-C016 16 3 16    ¾
CC-C018 18 3 18    ¾
CC-C020 20 3 20    ¾
CC-C022 22 3 22    ¾
CC-C024 24 3 24    ¾
CC-C026 26 3 26   ¾
CC-C028 28 3 28   ¾
CC-C030 30 3 30   ¾
CC-C032 32 3 32    ¾
CC-C034 34 3 34   ¾
CC-C036 36 3 36    ¾
             (A)              (B)              (D)                 (P)
               SET          PROFILE                             PEAK
STOCK #          POINT        HEIGHT     OVERALL         HEIGHT
CC-D012 12 3 12 1 ½
CC-D014 14 3 14  1 ¾
CC-D016 16 3 16  2
CC-D018 18 3 18  2 ¼
CC-D020 20 3 20  2 ½
CC-D022 22 3 22  2 ¾
CC-D024 24 3 24  3
CC-D026 26 3 26 3 ¼
CC-D028 28 3 28 3 ½
CC-D030 30 3 30 3 ¾
CC-D032 32 3 32  4
CC-D034 34 3 34 4 ¼
CC-D036 36 3 36  4 ½
C
o
pin
g
Coping - A
Coping - B
             (A)              (B)              (D)                 (P)
               SET          PROFILE                             PEAK            MAX
STOCK #          POINT        HEIGHT     OVERALL         HEIGHT        LENGTH
WC-A008 8 3 10 ¼ 1 42
WC-A010 10 3 12 ¼ 1 ¼ 42
WC-A012 12 3 14 ¼ 1 ½ 42
WC-A014 14 3 16 ¼ 1 ¾ 42
WC-A016 16 3 18 ¼ 2 42
WC-A018 18 3 20 ¼ 2 ¼ 42
WC-A020 20 3 22 ¼ 2 ½ 42
WC-A022 22 3 24 ¼ 2 ¾ 42
             (A)              (B)              (D)                 (P)
               SET          PROFILE                             PEAK            MAX
STOCK #          POINT        HEIGHT     OVERALL         HEIGHT        LENGTH
WC-B008 8 3 12 1 ½ 42
WC-B010 10 3 14 1 ¾ 42
WC-B012 12 3 16 2 42
WC-B014 14 3 18 2 ¼ 42
WC-B016 16 3 20 2 ½ 42
WC-B018 18 3 22 2 ¾ 42
WC-B020 20 3 24 3 42
WC-B022 22 3 26 3 ¼ 42
Coping - C
Coping - D
             (A)              (B)              (D)                 (P)
               SET          PROFILE                             PEAK            MAX
STOCK #          POINT        HEIGHT     OVERALL         HEIGHT        LENGTH
WC-D008 8 3 8 1 42
WC-D010 10 3 10 1 ¼ 42
WC-D012 12 3 12 1 ½ 42
WC-D014 14 3 14 1 ¾ 42
WC-D016 16 3 16 2 42
WC-D018 18 3 18 2 ¼ 42
WC-D020 20 3 20 2 ½ 42
WC-D022 22 3 22 2 ¾ 42
             (A)              (B)              (D)                 (P)
               SET          PROFILE                             PEAK            MAX
STOCK #          POINT        HEIGHT     OVERALL         HEIGHT        LENGTH
WC-C008 8 3 8 ¾ 42
WC-C010 10 3 10 ¾ 42
WC-C012 12 3 12 ¾ 42
WC-C014 14 3 14 ¾ 42
WC-C016 16 3 16 ¾ 42
WC-C018 18 3 18 ¾ 42
WC-C020 20 3 20 ¾ 42
WC-C022 22 3 22 ¾ 42
C
o
pi
n

TC-A185 18 ½ 10 ½ 26 ¾
TC-A195 19 ½ 11 28 ³⁄₁₆
TC-A205 20 ½ 11 ⅝ 29 ⅝
Straight Column
Tapered Column
C
o
lu
m
n
s
                                           WALL           MAXIMUM
STOCK #      DIAMETER        DEPTH            LENGTH
CS-S008  8 3 32
CS-S010  10 4 32
CS-S012  12 4 32
CS-S014  14 4 32
CS-S016  16 4 32
CS-S018  18 4 32
CS-S020  20 4 32
CS-S022  22 4 32
CS-S024  24 4 32
                                           WALL           MAXIMUM
STOCK #      DIAMETER        DEPTH            LENGTH
CS-T008   8 4 120
CS-T010 10 4 120
CS-T012 12 4 120
CS-T014 14 4 120
CS-T016 16 4 120
CS-T018 18 4 120
CS-T020 20 4 120
CS-T022 22 4 120
CS-T024 24 4 120
Custom Entryways  Want your entryway to make a special
architectural statement? Take a look at these examples of custom entryways by
Advanced Cast Stone.
One advantage of a custom piece is that the style and profiles can be extended

c
k
s
Standard font is Times New Roman
Standard font is Times New Roman
Standard font is Times New Roman
Keystone - C
Keystone - F
Keystone - R
Keystone - T
                   (A)          (B)         (C)            (D)
                   SET                                 OVERALL
STOCK #     POINT  HEIGHT  LENGTH    DEPTH
KS-C008 4 ½   8   6 ⅜ 5 ½
KS-C010 4 ½ 10    8 5 ½
KS-C012  4 ½ 12    9 ⅝ 5 ½
KS-C014 4 ½ 14 11 ³⁄₁₆ 5 ½
K
ey
st
o
n
es
                   (A)          (B)         (C)            (D)
                   SET                                 OVERALL
STOCK #     POINT  HEIGHT  LENGTH    DEPTH
KS-F08    4 ½   8 6 ⅜    4 ½
KS-F10 4 ½ 10 8 4 ½
KS-F12 4 ½ 12 9 ⅝ 4 ½
KS-F14 4 ½ 14     11 ³⁄₁₆  4 ½
                   (A)          (B)         (C)            (D)
                   SET                                 OVERALL
STOCK #     POINT  HEIGHT  LENGTH    DEPTH
KS-R008 4 ½    8   6 ⅜    4 ½
KS-R010 4 ½ 10   8 4 ½
KS-R012 4 ½ 12   9 ⅝ 4 ½
KS-R014 4 ½ 14 11 ³⁄₁₆  4 ½
                   (A)          (B)         (C)            (D)
                   SET                                 OVERALL
STOCK #     POINT  HEIGHT  LENGTH    DEPTH
KS-T012    4 ½     12 12      7 ½
Keystone - WC
Keystone - WF
K
eysto
n
es
                   (A)          (B)         (C)            (D)
                   SET                                 OVERALL
STOCK #     POINT  HEIGHT  LENGTH    DEPTH
KS-WC08 4 ½    8   5 ³⁄₁₆   6
KS-WC10 4 ½ 10   7 ¼ 6
KS-WC12 4 ½ 12   8 ¾ 6
KS-WC14 4 ½ 14 10 ³⁄₁₆  6
                   (A)          (B)         (C)            (D)
                   SET                                 OVERALL
STOCK #     POINT  HEIGHT  LENGTH    DEPTH
KS-WF08 4 ½    8   5 ³⁄₁₆ 5
KS-WF10 4 ½ 10   7 ¼ 5
KS-WF12 4 ½ 12   8 ¾ 5
KS-WF14 4 ½ 14 10 ³⁄₁₆  5
Fireplaces
Cast Stone Fireplaces  There is no better way to define the
character of a room than with a cast stone fireplace. As seen in these examples,